SMULA  Series
High Efficiency Step-UP LED Driver
Features
n  2"x1" case Package RoHS-compliant Power LED Driver
( 38V for 0.1sec. )
n  Constant Current Output ( ±5% Output Current Accuracy )
n  LED Driver Current  150 / 250 / 300 / 350 / 500 / 600 / 700 / 900  mA
n  Power LED Driver

LED Driver
SMULA Series High Efficiency Step-Up  LED Driver
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°C
Derating Curve
75 85
100mA (IN:9V~36V)
150mA (IN:9V~36V)
250mA (IN:18V~36V)
300mA (IN:18V~36V)
350mA (IN:18V~36V)
500mA (IN:9V~18V)
600mA (IN:9V~18V)
700mA (IN:9V~18V)
250mA (IN:9V~18V)
300mA (IN:9V~18V)
500mA (IN:18V~36V)
350mA (IN:9V~18V)
600mA (IN:18V~36V)
700mA (IN:18V~36V)
70
Series Name
Output Current
  100   -   100mA
  150   -   150mA
  250   -   250mA
  300   -   300mA
  350   -   350mA
  500   -   500mA
  600   -   600mA
  700   -   700mA
  900   -   900mA
Max
Input Voltage
imum
SMULA - 0936 - 250WED
Min
Input Voltage
imum
Wired Version
Wired Version
withON/OFF Control
(Optional)
Wired Version
with Dimming control
(Optional)
INPUT OUTPUT Current OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Vol tage Rang e Voltage Range Current Accuracy Power EFFICIE NCY Ripple and No ise Capac itor
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA ) (%) (W), ma x. @FL(%), max. mVpk-pk, max. Load(uF)
SMULA-093 6-100 9 - 36 14 - 48 100 5 4.8 83 ~ 88 250 47
SMULA-093 6-150 9 - 36 14 - 48 150 5 7.2 86 -  91 350 100
SMULA-093 6-250 9 - 36 14 - 48 250 5 12.0 89 -  93 450 100
SMULA-093 6-300 9 - 36 14 - 48 300 5 14.4 89 -  94 450 100
SMULA-093 6-350 9 - 36 14 - 48 350 5 16.8 89.5 -  94 600 100
9 - 18 14 - 45
18 - 36 23 - 48
9 - 18 14 - 38
18 - 36 23 - 48
9 - 18 14 - 32
18 - 36 23 - 48
SMULA-2030-900 20 - 30 25 - 48 900 5 43.2 92 ~ 95 400 47
SMULA-0936-100WED 9 - 36 14 - 48 100 5 4.8 83 ~ 88 250 47
SMULA-0936-150WED 9 - 36 14 - 48 150 5 7.2 86 -  91 350 100
SMULA-0936-250WED 9 - 36 14 - 48 250 5 12.0 89 -  93 450 100
SMULA-0936-300WED 9 - 36 14 - 48 300 5 14.4 89 -  94 450 100
SMULA-0936-350WED 9 - 36 14 - 48 350 5 16.8 89.5 -  94 600 100
9 - 18 14 - 45
18 - 36 23 - 48
9 - 18 14 - 38
18 - 36 23 - 48
9 - 18 14 - 32
18 - 36 23 - 48
SMULA-2030-900WED 20 - 30 25 - 48 900 5 43.2 92 ~ 95 400 47
OUTPUT
SMULA-0936-600
SMULA-0936-700
SMULA-093 6-500 500
600
700
5
5
5
24.0
28.8
33.6
90 -  95
91 -  95
91.5 -  95
650 47
650 47
700 47
SMULA-0936-500WED 500 5 24.0 90 -  95 650 47
SMULA-0936-600WED 600 5 28.8 91 -  95 650 47
91.5 -  95 700 47SMULA-0936-700WED 700 5 33.6
80%
100%
O